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1** half of the session : 1*t July 2022 — 315t December 2022

Month & Year Week | Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No Class | Number of days for holding
Days/Holidays classes & examinations
July 2022 1 July (01-03) Rathayatra 01/07/22, Sunday - 03/07/22 Uni | 2 1
Exam
July 2022 2m July (04-10) Id-Ud-Zoha, Sunday - 10/07/22, Uni Exam 1 6
July 2022 3 July (11-17) Sunday - 17/07/22, Uni Exam 1 6
July 2022 4t July (18-24) Sunday - 24/07/22 1 6
July 2022 5th July (25-31) Sunday - 31/07/22 1 6
August 2022 6t August (1-7) Sunday - 07/08/22 1 6
August 2022 7th August (8-14) Muharram — 09/0822, Rakhi Purnima — 3 4
11/08/22, Sunday - 14/08/22
August 2022 8t August (15-21) Independence Day —15/08/22, Manasa Puja | 5 2
17-18/08/22, Janmashtami — 19/08/22,
Sunday - 21/08/22
August 2022 gth August (22-28) Sunday - 28/08/22 1 6
August -Sept 2022 | 10™ August 29 —Sept 4 Sunday - 04/09/22 1 6
September 2022 11t September (5-11) Sunday - 11/09/22 1 6
September 2022 12t September (12-18) Viswakarma Puja -17/09/22, Sunday - 2 5
18/09/22
September 2022 13t September (19-25) Mahalaya, Sunday - 25/09/22 1 6
Sept-Oct 2022 14t Sept 26 — Oct -02 Puja Vacation 30/09/22 — 02/10/22, Sunday - | 3 4
. 02/10/22
October 2022 15t October (03-09) Puja Vacation — 03/10/22 — 09/10/22, Sunday | 7 0
-09/10/22,

October 2022 16" October (10-16) Puja Vacation —10/10/22, Sunday - 16/10/22 | 2 5
October 2022 17" | October (17-23) Kali Puja — 22-23/10/22, Sunday - 23/10/22 | 3 4
October 2022 18t October (24-30) Kali Puja —24-30/10/22, Chatpuja, Sunday - | 7 0
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Oct — Nov 2022 19t Oct 31 - Nov 06 Kali Puja & Jagaddhatri Puja- 31/10/22 - 5 2
03/11/22, Sunday - 06/11/22
November 2022 20t November (07-13) Sunday - 03/11/22, Guru Nanak Birthday— | 2 5
08/11/22, Internal Assessment — 10-
12/11/22
November 2022 21 November (14-20) Birthday of Birsa Munda - 15/11/22, College | 3 4
Foundation Day — 18/11/22, Sunday -
20/11/22
November 2022 22nd November (21-27) Sunday - 27/11/22 1 6
.Nov — Dec 2022 23 | Nov 28 — Dec 04 Sunday - 04/12/22 1 6
December 2022 24* December (05-11) Internal Assessment 07-08/12/22, Sunday - | 1 6
11/12/22
December 2022 25t December (12-18) Sunday - 18/12/22 1 6
December 2022 26t December (19-25) Christmas Day, Sunday - 25/12/22 1 6
December 2022 27t Dec 26 —Jan 01 Christmas Day — 26/12/22, New Year, Sunday | 2 5
-01/01/23
Total (1** half of the year i.e. 1% July 2022 — 1** January 2023) 60 125
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07/04/23, Sunday — 09/04/23

2™ half of the session : 2" Jan 2023 - 30" June 2023 jJ
Month & Year Week | Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No Class | Number of days for holding 7
Days/Holidays classes & examinations |
January 2023 28th | Jan (2-8) Sunday — 08/01/23 1 6 |
January 2023 Jan (9-15) Vivekananda Jayanti — 12/01/23, Pous Parban | 3 4 f
29th , Sunday — 15/01/23, Ahera — 16/02/2023,
Annual Sports — 10-11/01/23 |
January 2023 30th | Jan(16-22) Sunday — 22/01/23 1 6 |
January 2023 Jan (23-29) Netaji Jayanti - 23/01/23,Saraswati Puja 25- | 4 3 ’
31st 26/01/2023, Republic Day — 26/01/23, |
Sunday —29/01/23 I
Jan-Feb 2023 32nd Jan 30 - Feb 05 Sunday —05/02/23 , UG Uni Exam 30/01/23 - | 1 6 B
16/02/23
February 2023 33rd February (06-12) Sunday —12/02/23, UG Uni Practical Exam | 1 6
10/02/23 - 03/03/2023
February 2023 February (13-19) Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma — 3 4
34th 14/02/23, Mahaivaratri 18/02/23, Sunday —
19/02/23
February 2023 35th February (20-26) Sunday —26/02/23 1 6
Feb-Mar 2023 36th Feb 27 — Mar 05 Sunday —05/03/23 1 6
March 2023 37th March (06-12) Dol Yatra —07/03/23, Holi/ Sab-I-Baraat — 3 4
08/02/23, Sunday — 12/03/23
March 2023 38th March (13-19) Sunday - 19/03/23 1 6
March 2023 39th March (20-26) Sunday —26/03/23 1 6
Mar-Apr 2023 40th Mar 27 — Apr 02 Sunday —02/04/23 1 6
April 2023 41st April (03-09) Mahavir Jayanti — 04/04/23, Good Friday — 3 4
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April 2023

April (10-16) Ambedkar Jayanti/ Chaitra Sankrati— | 3 | 4
42nd 14/04/23, Naba Barso — 15/04/23, Sunday —
_ 16/04/23 I S— - a2
April 2023 43rd | April (17-23) Id-Ul-Fitre 21-22/04/23, Sunday — 23/04/23 | 3 14 0 OO
April 2023 44th | April (24-30) Sunday — 30/04/23 1 6 -
May 2023 May (01-07) May Day —01/05/23, Buddha Purnima - 3 4
45th 05/05/23, Sunday —07/05/23, 1A Exam 03-
08/05/23 —
May 2023 a6th May (08-14) Rabindra Jayanti — 09/05/23,Sunday — 2 5
14/05/23
May 2023 47th | May (15-21) Sunday — 21/05/23 1 6
May 2023 48th | May (22-28) Sunday — 28/05/23 1 6
May-June 2023 49th | May 29 — June 04 Sunday —04/06/23 1 6
June 2023 50th | June (05-11) Sunday — 11/06/23 1 6
June 2023 51st June (12-18) Sunday — 18/06/23 1 6
June 2023 52nd June (19-25) Ratha Yatra — 20/06/23, Sunday — 25/06/23 | 2 5
June-July 2023 53rd June 26 — July 02 Sunday —02/07/23 1 6
Total (2™ half of the year i.e. 2™ Jan 2023 — 2™ July 2023) 45 137
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